
Neighborhood/Safeway Working Group
Contact Information

11/30/06

Kenwood  David Alfano, 326-4670, dda@gamasot.net 
Jeffrey Kline, 327-3164, jskline@jsklinephd.com
Don Ellis (alternate), 325-8972, jackiendon@sbcglobal.net

Middle, east Amanda Fulmor, (415) 992-1990, amanda.fulmor@bain.com
Matt Spetzler, (650) 207 3786, spetzler@stanford.edu

Middle, west Elizabeth Houck, 323-0313, internetmailme@yahoo.com

Morey  Mary Kenney, 327-8343, Mary@NoRoomAtTheInn.org
Mali Einen, (alternate), 323-7207, einen@stanford.edu

Roble  Manny Wildmann,324-9444, Mansyl@comcast.net
Carol Scola (alternate), 369-7526, cscola@comcast.net


